
Form 4.20 
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

, The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

2678192 
Name of Company 

Fieldgrass & Gale Limited 

We 

Andrew John Whelan 

60/62 Old London Road 

Kingston Upon Thames 

KT2 6QZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 21 April 2004 

Signed Wad ——S eee Date 21 April 2004 

Marks Bloom 
60/62 Old London Road For Official Use 

Kingston Upon Thames Liquidation ; Post Room 
KT2 6QZ 

MAHHEIUIDE . F273/ 26 0826 Ref: 
COMPANIES HOUSE 230404 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 



EEE SESOOESSDSSOSSSIITT =e 

Rule 4.34-CVL ~ Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Fieldgrass & Gale Limited 

on the 21 April 2004 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or 

Commissioner of Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

1 Jennifer Ann Gale, 22 Church Street, Upwey, Dorset 

and 

and 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 & 

B are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete 
statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at 21 April 2004 
the date of the resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on 
business as Photographic equipment retailers 

Sworn at B9-Y/ CLARERCE STREE T_ KINGS Tor! DPON) THANES 

Date 21 Aanrl 2004 

Signatures ge 

\ 

Before Me TSA. 

A Solicitor or-Geramissioner.of Oaths-or Duly authorised -offieer 

requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the 

Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations —__ 
in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above 795 

respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will need to be 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly \ 



This is Exhibit “A” 
Referred to in the Statement of Affairs of 

Jennifer Ann Gale 

Swom at S4-@1 CLAREMCE ST, 
KINIQ STON OPES THAMES 

In the County of < VQaRey 

Date 71.4. .0¢4 

Solicitor/Commissiener-for-Caths 



Fieldgrass & Gale Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 Aprit 2004 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Book Debts 36,671.27 30,000.00 

Lloyds TSB Bank pic (153,126.38) 

Deficiency c/d (123,126.38) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Fumiture & Equipment 5,443.00 4,000.00 

Stock 113,449.00 Unknown 

Uncharged assets: 

VAT Refund 128.08 128.08 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,128.08 

Signature Date 



This is Exhibit “A1” 
Referred to in the Statement of Affairs of 

Jennifer Ann Gale 

Swom at 69-49) CLARENCE ST, 
KINGSTON Cow THAMES 

In the County of SORReY 

Date 2)-4 O04 

Solicitor/Commissioner- for Caths 



Fieldgrass & Gale Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 27 April 2004 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Reatise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from Page A) 1,128.08 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors:- 

Employee Arrears/Hoi Pay 2,321.28 

(2,321.28) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1,193.20) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,493.20) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Deficiency b/d 123,126.38 

(123,126.38) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (124,319.58) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferentiai claims 

Trade & Expense Creditors 181,747.95 

Employees 3,954.21 

Directors 229,748.46 

inland Revenue 17,457.20 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 124,319.58 

(557,227.40) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (557,227.40) 

{ssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 64,160.00 

(64,160.00) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (621,387.40) 

Signature Date 



This is Exhibit “B” 
Referred to in the Statement of Affairs of 

Jennifer Ann Gale 

Sworn at B-Gl CLARE RCE ST 

KING Sten, OPcN THAMES 

In the County of SoRREY 

Date 2).4-O4 

Solicitor/Gommissienerfor-Oaths 



20/04/2004 
Marks 

Bloom 

SP 
yr 

re 

“ 
Fleldgrass & 

Gale. Limited 
“B= Company 

Lani Middlesex 
Johannisburgstrasse 
Derbyshire, jolmfirth 
Fieldgrass & Gale Limited 
Horton-cum-Studley, 
J Tomlinson 
—_—Pitnsy Bowes 
